City TALLAHASSEE State Zip Code -FL 9.1. being appointed the registered agent of the above sumed limited liability company, an familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, P.S. Signature of Registered Agent Island and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, P.S. Signature of Registered Agent Island accept the obligations of Chapter 608, P.S. Signature of Registered Agent Island accept the obligations of Chapter 608, P.S. 10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Date 11. Iter Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Members/Manager City / State / Zip CEO, #W COLLARD 3040 JASMINE TERRACE DELRAY BEACH, FL 33308 COO/EV/ JAMES F. ROBERTSON 27 CAYUGA ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 SIGNATION C. HILL 5000 N OCEAN BLVD., #208 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 T/AS, MC Index of the islower or muse compowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, P.S.1 further certify that when filling this instatement application the reason for discolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name statisfies the requirements of Section 608, 406, P.S. and that all fees ore by the twine liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accenter, and my signature that have the same legal effect as if made under out. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Date	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
DUCLONEENT AT A CREATE Address of Managing Member/Managers Take Address of Data Street Address of Managing Member/Managers Note: Control Street Address of Managing Member/Managers Note: Control Street Address of Managing Member/Managers Take Managing Member/Managers Ta	C	OMPANY	Kathe Secret	erine Harris tary of State OF CORPORATIONS		FILED SECRETARY OF STATE	_
TECHNISSUTRCE. LLC 9/2000 2. Poincipal Office Address 1901 W CYPRESS CREEK ROAD 1901 W CYPRESS CREEK ROAD 1901 W CYPRESS CREEK ROAD State, Ark # acc. 200 Cay & State Canadry Zip Canadry Zip Canadry Zip State, Ark # acc. Canadry Zip Canadry Zip Canadry Zip State, Ark # acc. Care Control Control SERVICE COMPANY State, Ark # acc. Care Control Control SERVICE COMPANY State, Ark # acc. State, Ark # acc. <td></td> <td></td> <td>0</td> <td>· 1</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>			0	· 1			
1901 W CYPRESS CREEK ROAD 1901 W CYPRESS CREEK ROAD 4. State County of Formation 200 200 Suite, Apt. #, etc. 5. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 5. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 200 City & Suite County Suite, Apt. #, etc. 5. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 200 City & Suite FORT LAUDERDALE, FL FL FORT LAUDERDALE, FL Areined Dec. 201 County Zp County County Suite, Apt. #, etc.		- · •			Ĭ	112028 PA 1:33	
1901 W CYPRESS CREEK ROAD 1901 W CYPRESS CREEK ROAD 4. StateCountry of Formation 200 200 Suite, Apt. 4, etc. 5. State, Apt. 4, etc. 5. State, Apt. 4, etc. 200 Cip & State Country State, Apt. 4, etc. 5. State, Apt. 4, etc. 200 Cip & State FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. FLOR TO be States in Fields 10.7.7.4.9 200 USA 33309 USA 7. Rest of the state and Apt. 4.9.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.			9	29/00			
Sale, Apt. 4, de. 200	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•	4. State/Country	of Formation	
City & State FORT LAUDERDALE, FL	Suite, Apt. #,	etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	<u></u>			
PORT LAUDERDALE, FL. FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 6 EBL Number, 65-095382 Arplied For Zip Country Zip Country State Address of State Address of Managing Member/Manager State Address of State Address of Managing Member/Manager State Address of Managing Member/Manager State Address of St	200 200					To Do Business in Florida	
Zip Country Zip Country Zig Country Cou				ALE, FL		6. FEI Number Applied For	
33309 USA 33309 USA CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED I Or a Certificate of Notice Name Name Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name Or a Certificate of Notice Name CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Senet Address of Current Registered Agent	Zip Country Zip		Zip	Country			
Name CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Stret Address (P. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1201 HAYS STREET	33309	USA	33309	USA	7. CERTIFICATE		
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1201 HAYS STREET Site Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Site Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Site Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Site Colspan="2">			8. Name an	d Address of Current Reg	istered Agent		
Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers Street Address of Each Managing Members/Manager City / State / Zip CE0/M97 JOSEPH W. COLLARD 3040 JASMINE TERRACE DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483 COO/EV/ JAMES F. ROBERTSON 27 CAYUGA ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 S // M97 JAMES F. ROBERTSON 27 CAYUGA ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 CFO/EV/ ANDREW C. HILL 5000 N OCEAN BLVD., #208 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 T/AS, M97 Imaging member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. 1 further certify that when	Signature of	1201 HAYS STREET Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City - TALLAHASSEE pointed the registered agent of the above name gent <u>LOLLORAN</u>	ied limited liability company Skipper	Deborah D	ept the obligations of Chap . Skipper	****205.00 State Zip Code FL	*****205.00 g
Intest Managing Member/Managers Managing Member/Manager Chy/state / 24p CE0,M91 JOSEPH W. COLLARD 3040 JASMINE TERRACE DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483 C00/EV/ JAMES F. ROBERTSON 27 CAYUGA ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 SIGNATION 27 CAYUGA ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 CFO/EV/ ANDREW C. HILL 5000 N OCEAN BLVD., #208 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 T/AS, M64	10. Names an	d Street Addresses of Managing Members/M	1anagers				
COO/EV/ JAMES F. ROBERTSON 27 CAYUGA ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 S / P //M1 S000 N OCEAN BLVD., #208 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 CFO/EV/ ANDREW C. HILL 5000 N OCEAN BLVD., #208 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 II. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when . filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608, 406, F.S., and that all fees . owed by the lighted liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. Signature of Signature of Managing Member/Manager MACHAM Date J/J/J/D Daytime Phone # 954-493-8601	Titles		ers			City / State / Zip	
S 10, Mpt CFO/EV/ T/AS, Mpt Display T/AS, Mpt FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 T/AS, Mpt FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 T/AS, Mpt FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 FORT	CEO, NGT	JOSEPH W. COLLARD	3040	3040 JASMINE TERRACE			
T/AS, Mg II. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. 1 further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608,406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under Signature of Managing Member/Manager Mathematical Member/Manager MAWAC/ACM Date MHUD Datime Phone # 954-493-8601		JAMES F. ROBERTSON	27 0	27 CAYUGA ROAD		FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308	
filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.		ANDREW C. HILL	5000	N OCEAN BLVD.	, #208	FORT LAUDERDALE, 1	FL 33308
filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.						· · ·	
Types of prince name of against stating interior interior manager	filing thi owed by oath. Signature of Managing Me	is reinstatement application the reason for dis the limited liability company have been pai	ssolution has been eliminate id. The information indicate	d, the limited liability comp d on this application is true Date	and accorate, and my sign	uirements of section 608.406, F.S., an ature shall have the same legal effect	id that all fees as if made under

•

ć